

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet,

MAC No. 461 of 2021

Magma H. D. I. General Insurance Company Limited **Versus** Rukshana Begum

10.11.2023	Shri Sourabh Sharma, counsel for the appellant. None for the respondents, though served. List it for final hearing in due course. Meanwhile, Interim relief granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge