

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 461 of 2021

Magma H. D. I. General Insurance Company Limited **Versus** Rukshana Begum

28/6/2024	None for the appellant. The matter is adjourned for six weeks. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge .
Shyna	